

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.
DATE : 7th JANUARY 2026.**

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Next Date
56 to 85, 87 & 103	14 th January, 2026
86, 88 to 102, 104 to 111	22 nd January, 2026
112 to 140	11 th February, 2026
141 to 150	6 th February, 2026

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate until further orders.

Digitally
signed by
SAJAKALI
LIYAKAT
JAMADAR
Date:
2026.01.07
18:55:10
+0530

(NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.)